Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Ecoflex wall sleeve set NPW 250
1083871

- For concrete-cast and brick walls
- Applicable for NWP = no pressurized water area
- Contain PE pipe and shrink sleeve

Application information Uponor Ecoflex wall sleeve set NPW
Specification

- All accessaories are corrosion resistant.

Application

- Ecoflex accessories are designed to complete the assortment in buried installation.
Certification

- Approvals should be checked by local responsible person
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Measurements

Inner_diameter_di
LENGTH_L

Outer Diameter_do
Product code
Iltem no EAN
Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Item no NOBB

Iltem no NRF

Item no RSK
Item no VVS
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL3
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275
550
315

4021598132351
35001083871
04021598132351
3010427
49605553
8361317
2282466
087913250

315
550

29
315

pce

06414905416929
06414905416936
315

960

550

1200

1

16
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Packaging Type PL1 Plastic_Bag
Packaging Type PL3 Box
Packaging Volume PL1 0,05457375
Packaging Volume PL3 0,9216
Packaging Weight PL1 2,907
Packaging Weight PL3 49
Packaging Width PL1 315
Packaging Width PL3 800
Documents
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Uponor Corporation

limalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1083871

