

Uponor Ecoflex wall sleeve set NPW 250

1083871

- For concrete-cast and brick walls
- Applicable for NWP = no pressurized water area
- Contain PE pipe and shrink sleeve



Application information Uponor Ecoflex wall sleeve set NPW

Specification

- All accessories are corrosion resistant.

Application

- Ecoflex accessories are designed to complete the assortment in buried installation.

Certification

- Approvals should be checked by local responsible person

Uponor Ecoflex wall sleeve set NPW 250

1083871



Measurements

Inner_diameter_di	275
LENGTH_L	550
Outer Diameter_do	315

Product code

Item no EAN	4021598132351
Item no GF	35001083871
Item no GTIN	04021598132351
Item no LVI	3010427
Item no NOBB	49605553
Item no NRF	8361317
Item no RSK	2282466
Item no VVS	087913250

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	315
Item Unit Length	550
Item Unit Weight	2,9
Item Unit Width	315
Item_UOM	pce

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905416929
Packaging GTIN PL3	06414905416936
Packaging Height PL1	315
Packaging Height PL3	960
Packaging Length PL1	550
Packaging Length PL3	1200
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Quantity PL3	16

Packaging Type PL1	Plastic_Bag
Packaging Type PL3	Box
Packaging Volume PL1	0,05457375
Packaging Volume PL3	0,9216
Packaging Weight PL1	2,907
Packaging Weight PL3	49
Packaging Width PL1	315
Packaging Width PL3	800

Documents

Page with all documents 

Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com